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WYNIKI  ZAWODÓW 

 
 

GRUPA  A  7-6 lat ur. 2018 i młodsi   
 
KICHON/ KATA 
 
 
1.Kawecka Julia Satori 
2.Kozłowska Dorota Satori 
3.Bocheńska Klara Satori 
3.Oleszczyk Witold Satori 
 
 
KODACHI 
 
1. Kawecka Julia Satori 
2. Kozłowska Dorota Satori 
3.Bocheńskac Klara Satori 
3. Oleszczuk Witold Satori 
   

 
GRUPA  B  8 - 9 lat  ur. 2017-2016 

 
KATA  ind.  
 
Chłopcy 
 
9 – 8 kyu 
1.Kopczyński Maksymilian Ronin 
2.Drag Aleksander Satori 
3.Jasiek Mikołaj Satori 
3.Dunajski Maksymilian Gniew 
 
Dziewczęta 
 
1.Szostak Kaja AKKT Toruń 
2.Marzycka Bianka Satori 
3.Kołodziej Livia Satori 
3.Marcinkowska Milena Satori 
 
6 – 1 kyu 
 
Chłopcy 
1.Szczęsny Jan AKKT Toruń 
2.Regulski Tomasz AKT Budo 
3.Zakrzewski Jan AKKT Toruń 
3.Jachowski Aleksander AKT Budo 
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KICHON IPPON KUMITE 
 
Chłopcy 8 - 1  kyu 
 
1.Jasiek Mikołaj ST Satori 
2.Szczęsny Jan AKKT Toruń 
3.Regulski Tomasz AKT Budo 
3.Jachowski Aleksander AKT Budo 
 
 
 
Dziewczęta  9 – 8 kyu 
 
1.Szostak Kaja AKKT Toruń 
2.Oleszczuk Barbara Satori 
3.Marcinkowska Milena Satori 
2.Marzycka Bianka Satori 
 
 
KODACHI 
 
Dziewczęta 
1.Kołodziej Livia Satori 
2.Marcinkowska Milena ST Satori 
3.Szostak Kaja AKKT Toruń 
3.Przytarska Natalia AKKT Toruń 
 
 
Chłopcy  
 
1.Dunajski Maksymilian Satori 
2.Jachowski Aleksander AKT Budo 
3.Drąg Aleksander Satori 
3.Jasiek Mikołaj Satori 
 

GRUPA  C  -  10 – 11 lat lat  ur. 2014-2015 
 
Kata ind. 
 
Dziewczęta 9-8 kyu 
 
1.Waldowska Liliana ST Satori 
2.Rzemykowska Zuzanna Satori 
3.Kramarz Milena Stori 
3.Lewandowska Pola Satori 
 
Chłopcy 
1.Czaplicki Maksym Ronin 
2.Gawlik Tobiasz Satori 
3.Werbolewski Dawid Satori 
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3.Słowik Tymoteusz Satori 
 
Dziewczęta 7 - 6 kyu 
 
 
1.Marzycka Olga St Satori 
2.Jasiek Zofia ST Satori 
3.Kchmiachuk Anastazja Satori 
3.Prus Izabela Ronin  
 
Chłopcy  5 – 3 kyu 
 
1.Korczak Florian  Satori 
2.Reutt Aleks 
 3.Gąsiorowski Joachim AKT Budo Obrowo 
3.Szyszkowski Antoni AKKT Toruń 
 
 
KUMITE 
8 – 9 kyu 
Dziewczęta  
 
1.Rzemykowska Zuzanna ST Satori 
2.Waldowska Liliana Satori 
3.Krawarz Milena Satori 
3.Lewandowska Pola Satori 
 
Chłopcy 
 
1.Gawlik Tobiasz Satori 
2.Słowik Tymoteusz Satori 
 
7 - 6 kyu 
Dziewczęta 
1.Marzycka Olga Satori 
2.Hernik Marina Satori 
3.Jasiek Zofia Satori 
3.Kchomiachuk Anastazja Satori 
 
Chłopcy  
1.Korczak Florian Satori 
2.Gąsiorowski Joachim AKT Budo Obrowo 
3. Reutt Aleks AKKT Toruń 
3.Szyszkowski Antoni AKKT Toruń 
 
KODACHI 
 
1,Korczak Florian Satori 
2.Gawlk Tobiasz Satori 
3.Lewandowski Miłosz Satori 
3.Werbolewski Dawid Satori 
Dziewczęta 



4 
 

1.Lewandowska Pola Satori 
2.Jasiek Zofia Satori 
3.Waldowska Liliana 
3.Khomiachuk Anastasia Satori 
 

GRUPA  D       12-11 lat ur. 2012-2011 
 
KATA ind 
Dziewczęta. 9– 8     kyu 
1.Wojciechowska Nadia Satori 
2.Ziółkowska Julia Satori 
3.Kuts Valeria Satori 
3.Bobek Agata Satori 
 
Chłopcy 
 
1.Kołpacki Jakub Satori 
2.Witczak Adam Satori 
3.Wiśniewski Jan Satori 
 
Dziewczęta. 7– 6     kyu 
 
1.Załęczna Antonina Satori 
3.Makowska Marcelina Satori 
 
Chłopcy 
 
1.Falkwski Hubert Ronin 
2.Trzoska Oskar Satori 
3.Boniecki Antoni Satori 
3.Kaczmarek Paweł Satori 
 
Kata ind. 4-5 kyu 
 
Dziewczęta 
1.Mazur Lena  Satori 
2.Mikicka Hanna Satori 
3.Szendomierska Kalina AKT Budo 
 
 KUMITE 
 
Dziewczęta  
8 – 6 kyu 
 
1.Załęczna Antonina Satori 
2.Ziółkowska Julia Satori 
1.Makowska Marcelina Gniew 
2.Kuts Valeria Satori 
 
Chłopcy 
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1.Kaszewski Krzysztof Satori  
2.Trzoska Oskar Satori 
3.Wiśniewski Jan Satori 
3.Kaczmarek Paweł Satori 
 
5-4 kyu 
1.Mazur Lena  Satori 
2.Mikicka Hanna Satori 
3.Szendomierka Kalina AKKT Toruń 
 
 
Kodachi 
 
Dziewczęta  
 
1. Mazur Lena ST Satori  
2. Załęczna Antonina Satori 
3.Bobek Agata Gniew 
3.Mikicka Hanna ST Satori 
 
Chłopcy    
 
1. Kaczmarek Paweł Satori 
2. Kaszewski Krzysztof Satori 
3. Boniecki Antoni Satori 
3.Wiśniewski Jan Satori  
 

Junior  Młodszy  14 – 15 ur. 2009 - 2010  
KATA ind. 
 
Dziewczęta  
1.Szafrańska Aurelia Satori 
2.Barszcz Kinga  Satori 
3.Piszczek Maria Satori 
3.Lewandowska Emilia AKKT Toruń 
 
Chłopcy  
 
1.Grabowski Aleksander UKS Tymawa 
2.Olszewski Franciszek Satori 
3.Szablewski Michał   AKT Budo 
 
 
 
 
 KUMITE   
 
Dziewczęta 
 
1.Lewandowska Emilia AKKT Toruń 
2.Szafrańska Auelia Satori 
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3. Piszczek Maria Satori 
3.Barszcz Kinga Satori 
 
Chłopcy 
 
1. Kowalski Wiktor AKKT Toruń 
2.Grabowski Aleksander UKS Tymawa 
3.Olszewski Franciszek Satori 
3.Szablewski Michał AKT Budo 
 
KODACHI 
 
Dziewcząt 
 
1.Barszcz Kinga Satori 
2.Lewandowska Emilia AKKT Toruń 
3.Szafrańska Aurelia Satori 
3.Piszczek Maria Satori 
 
Chłopców 
 
1.Olszewski Franciszek Satori 
2.Szablewski Michał AKT Budo 
3.Grabowski Aleksander UKS Tymawa  

 
Junior Seniorzy  19 lat i starsi 
 
KATA 
Kobiety 
 
1.Lipińska Dagmara AKT Budo 
2.Żak Wiktoria Satori 
3.Różąńska Olga Satori 
 
 
KUMITE 
 
Kobiety 
1. Lipińska Dagmara AKT Budo 
2.Różąńska Olga Satori 
3.Żak Wiktoria Satori 
 
 
KODACHI 
Kobiety 
1. Różańska Olga Satori 
2. Żak Wiktoria Satori 
3. Lipińska Dagmara AKT Budo 
 
 


